8 800 770 77 99

3BOHOK no Poccuu becnnaTHbIN

CneurtexHuka MynbtnunudT Ha 6ase Kamas 6520

2019 ropa Bbinycka.
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OCHOBHbI@ XapaKTEePUCTUKMU:

ID TexHuKku:

['o4 BblINyCKa:
Mpober:

Ob6bem gBuraTtens:
MoLHOCTb:

Kmn:

LiBeT:

KonecHas opmyna:

NonosnHuTenbHas uHpopMauus:

???: 3310077.
??7?:1210077.
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MpaBaoviH B.

2019

219000

11762

400
MexaHun4eckas
OpaH>xeBbli

6x4



$64375 €55978

5 150 000 py6.

8 (800) 770 77 99 / truck-platforma.ru



